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Képlet

Relativ molekulatomeg
CAS szam

EU szam

UN szam

Kédszam

Minéség

Kiszerelés

Gyartasi szam
Gyartasi ido

Lejarati idé

Miibizonylat
D(-)-Fruktoz (gyiimolcscukor)

C6H1206
180,16
[57-48-7]
2003333
n.a.
9-372728.1205
puriss.

109
17.0255
2017.04.18.
2022.04.17.

Specifikaciok

a22 (c=10; H20)
Oldhatatlan a.

Izzitasi maradék(SO4)
Klorid

Szulfat

Fe

Nehézfémek (Pb)

max.:

max.:

max.:

max.:

max.:

max.:

-92+1°
0,01 %
0,1%
0,005 %
0,005 %
0,001 %
0,001 %

Pécs, 2017. aprilis 24.

Alairas és bélyegzo nélkiil is hiteles !



